
L-S Vapaa-ajankalastajien PM-pilkki 2015
Säkylä / Kristalliranta 15.2.2015.

Järjesti NSUK
Henkilökohtaiset tulokset

Naiset joukk saalis
1 Leino Leena Kankaanp KS 1814
2 Karvanen Maarit Pansion Peto 1772
3 Salonen Pia Onki-86 1720
4 Korpela Taina HKK 1222
5 Merikanto Tanja NSUK 1200
6 Ilvonen Tarja Kiskon KK 350

Naisveteraanit 60

1 Saarinen Anni Onki-86 9362
2 Huhtala Eeva Vammalan UK 5766
3 Fagerström Leena Kiskon KK 5098
4 Savolainen Marjatta Kala-Huovit 4579
5 Mäkinen Sinikka Teljä 4443
6 Laiho Tuija U:gin Kalaveikot 1 4238
7 Alitupa Leena Loimaan UK 3688
8 Renholm Liisa U:gin Kalaveikot 1 3232
9 Holmberg Ulla U:gin Kalaveikot 1 2976

10 Savolainen Armi Teljä 2667
11 Marjamaa Marja-Terttu NSUK 2484
12 Turkka Eira Kaarinan UK 1430
13 Hyttinen Annikki Kiskon KK 985
14 Haavisto Aune HKK 174

Nuoret alle 12

1 Karvanen Eino Pansion Peto 534

Nuoret alle15

1 Hurttila Juho Pilkki-95 1784

Nuoret alle19

1 Kuusisto Oskari HKK 8215
2 Nummela Lauri U:gin Kalaveikot 4832
3 Saarinen Jere Kiskon KK 1 2944
4 Huttunen Arto Onki-86 2332
5 Triipponen Juuso NSUK 2 1894
6 Santasaari Nestori Kiskon KK 1 828
7 Ilvonen Kasper Kiskon KK 1 618
8 Salonen Olli NSUK 2 440
9 Mikkola Eetu NSUK 2 388

10 Karvanen Suvi Pansion Peto 196

Miehet

1 Reijonen Kari Kiskon Kalakerho 1 12925
2 Mustalahti Tapio Vammalan UK 10178
3 Keisalmi Hannu Kaarinan UK 5 8725
4 Heininen Henri KTUK 7981
5 Luoma Markku NSUK 3 6965
6 Kaikkonen Klaus HKK 4 6805
7 Saloranta Markku Kiskon Kalakerho 1 6316



8 Riikonen Marko Onki-86 2 6020
9 Lavonen Teuvo Rauman SUK 5924

10 Turklin Timo NSUK 3 5886
11 Hurttila Mika Pilkki-95 5775
12 Kinnunen Timo Onki-86 2 4962
13 Aronen Ilkka Turun K&E 4760
14 Kalin Juha Kiskon Kalakerho 1 4732
15 Kuusisto Jukka HKK 4 4502
16 Multanen Jari Onki-86 2 4195
17 Sirkiä Veikko NSUK 4172
18 Ahteensuu Arto HaKu 4081
19 Kuusinen Pekka Onki-86 2 3464
20 Soikkeli Jouko Vammalan UK 3411
21 Saloranta Jarmo Kiskon Kalakerho 1 3316
22 Nurminen Erkki HaKu 2348
23 Kuusisto Pekka HKK 4 2089
24 Viitanen Juha Kiskon Kalakerho 1984
25 Nummela Lassi U:gin Kalaveikot 1944
26 Kaunisto Sakari Kaarinan UK 5 1828
27 Holmberg Toni U:gin Kalaveikot 1756
28 Kontto Juha Kaarinan UK 5 1628
29 Ilvonen Paul Kiskon Kalakerho 1546
30 Aunela Jukka NSUK 3 1402
31 Liski Keijo Kiikalan UK 979
32 Ääri Kari Kaarinan UK 5 924
33 Rensujeff Jarmo Onki-86 744
34 Sirkiä Matias NSUK 3 644
35 Savolainen Mauri HKK 4 315
36 Laitala Jarmo HKK 233
37 Luoma-Keturi Petri Onki-86 0

Mieveteraanit 60

1 Ruoho Risto Onki-86 12893
2 Aaltonen Simo Pilkki-95 12480
3 Survo Pekka Loimaan UK 11043
4 Sopanen Pekka Onki-86 1 9700
5 Teeri Tauno Pilkki-95 9335
6 Pajunen Rauno Vammalan UK 7505
7 Saarinen Hannu Onki-86 1 7265
8 Laiho Jarmo U:gin Kalaveikot 6065
9 Nurmi Mauri Kiskon Kalakerho 2 5928

10 Hietakangas Harri Kiskon Kalakerho 2 5473
11 Jantunen Jorma Onki-86 1 5288
12 Korsman Asko NSUK 3 4494
13 Pellinen Unto Onki-86 4 4256
14 Lotsari Martti Vammalan UK 4112
15 Turklin Erkki NSUK 3 3958
16 Laakso Tauno Kaarinan UK 5 3832
17 Kaivonen Keijo Kiikalan Uk 3329
18 Savolainen Kauko Teljä 3266
19 Koskimaa Markku Kala-Huovit 3018
20 Saloranta Matti Kiskon Kalakerho 6 2887
21 Pylväs Paavo HKK 7 2878
22 Signell Mikko Onki-86 1 2854
23 Hurttila Kalevi Pilkki-95 2677
24 Mustalahti Timo Vammalan UK 2560
25 Lähde Raimo Loimaan UK 2479
26 Päivinen Eino Taivassalon KK 2429
27 Fagerström Mauri Kiskon Kalakerho 2 2427



28 Toivonen Matti Onki-86 4 2252
29 Eskelinen Pertti Onki-86 4 2224
30 Heinola Martti HKK 7 2198
31 Sjöberg Arto U:gin Kalaveikot 1706
32 Aaltonen Ari U:gin Kalaveikot 1684
33 Kaunisto Simo Kaarinan UK 5 1630
34 Kaivonen Kalevi Kiikalan Uk 1588
35 Suikkanen Tapio Kiskon Kalakerho 6 1481
36 Hakkarainen Heikki NSUK 3 1420
37 Lehto Keijo Kaarinan UK 5 1298
38 Iivonen Pauli NSUK 3 998
39 Mäkinen Veikko Halikon Kuhat 980
40 Saarinen Timo Kiskon Kalakerho 6 966
41 Turkka Väinö Kaarinan UK 5 908
42 Hietalahti Kalevi Taivassalon KK 872
43 Siltala Seppo Kiskon Kalakerho 2 836
44 Lehto Jouko HKK 7 685
45 Iilvonen Jouko Kiskon Kalakerho 6 654
46 Järvinen Viljo Salon UK 576
47 LehtimäkiPertti Onki-86 4 566
48 Huusko Esko Vammalan UK 492
49 Tamminen Esko Kiskon Kalakerho 238
50 Ala-Juusela Matti HKK 7 148

Yhteissaalis 229664
Punnituksessa käyneet 119

L-S  PM-pilkki 2015 joukkuetulokset
 

Miehet 

I Kiskon Kalakerho 27289
Reijonen Kari 12925
Saloranta Markku 6316
Kalin Juha 4732
Saloranta Jarmo 3316

II Onki-86 18641
Riikonen Marko 6020
Kinnunen Timo 4962
Multanen Jari 4195
Kuusinen Pekka 3464

III Naantalin SUK 14897
Luoma Markku 6965
Turklin Timo 5886
Aunela Jukka 1402
Sirkiä Matias 644

IV Huittisten Kalakerho 13711
Kaikkonen Klaus 6805
Kuusisto Jukka 4502
Kuusisto Pekka 2089
Savolainen Mauri 315

V Kaarinan UK 13105
Keisalmi Hannu 8725



Kaunisto Sakari 1828
Kontto Juha 1628
Ääri Kari 924

Miesveteraanit 
I Onki-86 1 25107

Sopanen Pekka 9700
Saarinen Hannu 7265
Jantunen Jorma 5288
Signell Mikko 2854

II Kiskon Kalakerho 1 14664
Nurmi Mauri 5928
Hietakangas Harri 5473
Fagerström Mauri 2427
Siltala Seppo 836

III Naantalin SUK 10870
Korsman Asko 4494
Turklin Erkki 3958
Hakkarainen Heikki 1420
Iivonen Pauli 998

IV Onki-86 2 9298
Pellinen Unto 4256
Toivonen Matti 2252
Eskelinen Pertti 2224
LehtimäkiPertti 566

V Kaarinan UK 7668
Laakso Tauno 3832
Kaunisto Simo 1630
Lehto Keijo 1298
Turkka Väinö 908

VI Kiskon Kalakerho 2 5988
Saloranta Matti 2887
Suikkanen Tapio 1481
Saarinen Timo 966
Iilvonen Jouko 654

VII Huittisten Kalakerho 5909
Pylväs Paavo 2878
Heinola Martti 2198
Lehto Jouko 685
Ala-Juusela Matti 148

Naiset
Ei joukkueita 

Naisveteraanit



I U:gin Kalaveikot 10446
Laiho Tuija 4238
Renholm Liisa 3232
Holmberg Ulla 2976

Nuoret
I Kiskon Kalakerho 1 4390

Saarinen Jere 2944
Santasaari Nestori 828
Ilvonen Kasper 618

II Naantalin SUK 2722
Triipponen Juuso 1894
Salonen Olli 440
Mikkola Eetu 388


